Unit Name And NumiMerchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurr{ Original Amount
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/2/2020 £ 77.87
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/2/2020 -£ 5.79
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/9/2020 -£ 1.35
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/9/2020 £ 76.15
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/16/2020 £ 69.91
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/16/2020 |-£ 1.35
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/2/2020 £ 117.09
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/2/2020 -£ 6.75
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/9/2020 £ 89.75
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/16/2020 £ 122.37
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/16/2020 |-£ 21.58
PEOPLE ASDA GROCERIES ONLINE INTERNET, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/16/2020 |-£ 2.00
PEOPLE ASDA STORES 7134 WWW, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/24/2020 £ 5.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/3/2020 £ 1.75
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 7B3QK9J85 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/4/2020 £ 24.24
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 8.39
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 6.97
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 4.39
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 12.48
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 2.20
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 17.57
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 4.00
PEOPLE EB COUNTDOWN TO STATU 801-413-7200, 7399 |Miscellaneous Industrial/CommelfMisc business services 3/10/2020 |-£ 199.00
PEOPLE DARLINGTON COLLEGE DARLINGTON, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 3/12/2020 £ 149.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/20/2020 |-£ 11.99
PEOPLE FIT FRESH LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5814 |Restaurants and Bars Fast food restaurants 3/20/2020 £ 200.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 2/29/2020 £ 94.26
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/2/2020 £ 39.48
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk IH4Z062C5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/8/2020 £ 4.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/8/2020 £ 26.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/7/2020 £ 1.99
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/6/2020 £ 112.20
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/10/2020 £ 4.99
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/10/2020 £ 25.71
PEOPLE Alexa Skills HC3818WO5 AMZN.CO.UK/bi, 5735|General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 3/11/2020 £ 1.60
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK HU37071G5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/10/2020 £ 3.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk OP20898C5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/11/2020 £ 3.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 4.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 4.95
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 4.95
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 4.95
PEOPLE SAINSBURY S S MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/13/2020 £ 71.75
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/16/2020 £ 9.75
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/22/2020 £ 12.49
PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 3/23/2020 £ 7.50
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/24/2020 £ 62.98
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK VT79H7D85 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/29/2020 £ 49.95
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/28/2020 £ 87.41
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk 051802AT5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/30/2020 £ 40.00
PEOPLE FACEBK HWGE8S6FS2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 2/29/2020 £ 34.02
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/3/2020 £ 341.23




PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/3/2020 £ 7.69
PEOPLE WWW.NCFE.ORG.UK 01912 819609, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 3/3/2020 £ 240.00
PEOPLE WWW.NCFE.ORG.UK 01912 819609, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 3/3/2020 £ 240.00
PEOPLE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH, 4814 |Telecommunication Services Phone services 3/16/2020 £ 43.20
PEOPLE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH, 4814 |Telecommunication Services Phone services 3/17/2020 £ 43.20
PEOPLE AMZ London General Ins AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/20/2020 |-£ 26.39
PEOPLE Amazon Prime P14FO38V5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 3/25/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 |Professional Services Professional services 3/11/2020 £ 4.50
PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G, 8999 |Professional Services Professional services 3/18/2020 £ 3.00
PEOPLE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 2/28/2020 £ 204.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk BO1040QB5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/2/2020 £ 22.13
PEOPLE AMAZON PRIME 1A0S41EN5 AM AMZN.CO.UK/PM, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 3/3/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/3/2020 £ 47.08
PEOPLE AMAZON.CO.UK 719900UA5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 9.39
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk C28GF1QR5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/5/2020 £ 9.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/7/2020 £ 15.45
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/6/2020 £ 14.99
PEOPLE WWW.BUNZLCLEANINGSUPPL INTERNET, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies  [Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 3/6/2020 £ 166.82
PEOPLE WWW.WINDSORCAKECRA WARRINGTON, 5811 |Catering and Catering Supplies  [Caterers 3/9/2020 £ 9.59
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk MR8MN7MJ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/11/2020 £ 54.99
PEOPLE AMZ Turaco AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/11/2020 |-£ 47.08
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/11/2020 £ 7.99
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk TDOOG4HO05 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/12/2020 £ 87.15
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk Y37Q90Q55 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/12/2020 £ 10.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 29.95
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 16.98
PEOPLE WWW.CGPBOOKS.CO.UK BROUGHTON IN, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 142.50
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/17/2020 £ 144.07
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/17/2020 £ 39.90
PEOPLE WWW.CICSLIMITED.CO.UK WwWw, 7349|Cleaning Services and Supplies  [Cleaning, maintenance & janitorial services 3/17/2020 £ 104.06
PEOPLE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/30/2020 £ 27.98
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 2/28/2020 £ 108.84
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/6/2020 £ 95.62
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/14/2020 £ 102.52
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/20/2020 £ 94.00
PEOPLE TESCO STORES 6329 BISHOP AUCKLA, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/27/2020 £ 97.79
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/2/2020 £ 57.68
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/9/2020 £ 57.35
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/16/2020 £ 82.66
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk ZN8V91F15 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/5/2020 £ 8.58
PEOPLE Amazon.co.uk WD8FC2TES AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/12/2020 £ 47.99
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/18/2020 £ 50.97
PEOPLE EVENT DURHAM DURHAM, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 3/5/2020 £ 30.00
PEOPLE EVENT DURHAM DURHAM, 8220|Training and Educational Colleges & universities 3/10/2020 £ 30.00
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/2/2020 £ 31.50
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/13/2020 £ 21.10
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/15/2020 £ 11.08
PEOPLE THE POST OFFICE DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 3/23/2020 £ 5.88
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/2/2020 £ 181.60
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/9/2020 £ 144.05
PEOPLE WM MORRISONS STORE PICK 08456116111, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/16/2020 £ 126.03
PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET, 9402 |Mail and Courier Services Postal services 3/30/2020 £ 304.00




PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 2/29/2020 £ 14.51
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 2/27/2020 £ 3.00
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/5/2020 £ 22.19
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/5/2020 £ 10.35
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 3/4/2020 £ 4.00
PEOPLE DBC MSCP DARLINGTON, 7523 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Car parking & garages 3/6/2020 £ 6.00
PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 3/11/2020 £ 59.27
PEOPLE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/11/2020 £ 22.10
PEOPLE CARD FACTORY DARLINGTON, 5947|General Retail and Wholesale Gift, card & novelty shops 3/15/2020 £ 3.86
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/17/2020 £ 8.10
PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/18/2020 £ 82.31
PEOPLE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/22/2020 £ 33.33
PEOPLE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/24/2020 £ 56.93
PEOPLE PandoraDESDSA Hollogne, 5944 |General Retail and Wholesale Jewellers 3/24/2020 £ 80.00
PLACE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414, 4899 |Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 3/25/2020 £ 8.99
PLACE SAINSBURYS NORTHALLERTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 2/28/2020 £ 46.20
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 3/6/2020 £ 40.00
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5541|Automotive Fuel Service stations 3/16/2020 £ 56.01
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 2/28/2020 £ 121.00
PLACE DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WwWWw, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 3/3/2020 £ 35.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/17/2020 £ 355.00
PLACE WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/17/2020 £ 242.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 2/28/2020 £ 10.97
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/9/2020 £ 119.59
PLACE Amazon.co.uk S711S1CA5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/12/2020 £ 33.48
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/6/2020 £ 329.90
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/11/2020 £ 146.99
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/11/2020 £ 440.00
PLACE 121WORKWEAR.COM 01609591070, 5699 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 3/13/2020 £ 2,476.80
PLACE 121WORKWEAR.COM 01609591070, 5699 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 3/16/2020 £ 309.60
PLACE 121WORKWEAR.COM 01609591070, 5699 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. clothing & accessory shops 3/17/2020 £ 619.20
PLACE LES WOOLSTON HAULAGE MIDDLESBROUGH, 7538|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto servicing 3/18/2020 £ 123.40
PLACE PARCEL2GO.COM LTD BOLTON, 4215|Mail and Courier Services Courier services / freight forwarders 3/6/2020 £ 5.63
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 2/28/2020 £ 238.62
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 2/28/2020 £ 135.62
PLACE TRAVELODGE GB0000 THAME, 3615|Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 3/4/2020 £ 99.93
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 [Utilities and Non Automotive Fue|Utilities 3/24/2020 £ 20.00
PLACE UTILITA ENERGY LIMITED 03452 072 000, 4900 [Utilities and Non Automotive Fue|Utilities 3/24/2020 £ 20.00
PLACE B&M RETAIL LTD DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 2/28/2020 £ 3.99
PLACE POUNDSTRETCHER STOCK HUDDERSFIELD, 5331|General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 2/28/2020 £ 67.77
PLACE Amazon.co.uk ALBUEQUCS AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/3/2020 £ 102.45
PLACE SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/10/2020 £ 3.00
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399 |General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 3/10/2020 £ 13.10
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/11/2020 £ 26.25
PLACE WILKO RETAIL LIMITED DARLINGTON, 5399|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. general merchandise 3/12/2020 £ 59.50
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/16/2020 £ 3.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/19/2020 £ 94.50
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/20/2020 £ 1.00
PLACE W BOYES & CO LTD DARLI DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/20/2020 £ 3.00
PLACE WWW.NECCONTRACT.COM 02076652412, 2741|Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 3/11/2020 £ 306.50
PLACE Amazon Prime RV6M998N5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 2/28/2020 £ 7.99
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK |AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/1/2020 £ 79.99




PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 2/28/2020 £ 140.71
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 617.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311|Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 617.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/2/2020 £ 167.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/3/2020 £ 31.98
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 49.99
PLACE PAYPAL RIBERPRODUC EB 35314369001, 5169|Miscellaneous Industrial/CommeilfChemical products 3/4/2020 £ 61.00
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK QO75F34K5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 8.99
PLACE WWWTUDORENVIRONMENTALCOU [COVENTRY, 5261 |Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 3/11/2020 £ 296.35
PLACE AMAZON.CO.UK Q82MK2HS5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 99.75
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/18/2020 £ 15.99
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 722.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 147.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 167.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321, 9311 |Statutory Bodies Tax payments 3/24/2020 £ 262.50
PLACE SUPERDRUG STORES PLC CROYDON, 5912|Medical Supplies and Services Chemists & pharmacies 3/25/2020 £ 23.40
PLACE CID PRODUCTS MOTO LEEDS, 5046 |Miscellaneous Industrial/CommelfMisc commercial machines equipment 3/26/2020 £ 957.00
PLACE PAYPAL PTAYLORLTD EBA 35314369001, 5251|General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 3/26/2020 £ 191.94
PLACE Amazon Prime KG84NOPC5 amzn.co.uk/pm, 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 3/28/2020 £ 7.99
PLACE BRADFORD MET COUNCIL INTERNET, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 3/10/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE NATIONAL EXPRESS LIMITED BIRMINGHAM, 4131|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Buses, charter & tour 3/10/2020 £ 40.10
PLACE PTR PASSPORTS-OFFICE LONDON, 8999 |Professional Services Professional services 3/11/2020 £ 151.00
PLACE WWW.NORTHYORKS.GOV.UK NORTHALLERTON, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 3/11/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE SHELL ENERGY RETAIL LTD WWW.FIRST-UTI, 4900 [Utilities and Non Automotive Fue|Utilities 3/12/2020 £ 37.46
PLACE BRADFORD MET COUNCIL INTERNET, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 3/18/2020 £ 11.00
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 3/19/2020 £ 440.00
PLACE WORKSHOP SUPPLIES NORTH 01325314444, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/CommelfHardware Equipment & Suppliers 3/19/2020 £ 64.08
PLACE HM PASSPORT OFFICE DURHAM, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 3/20/2020 £ 122.00
PLACE PP CLAIREMETCA DARLINGTON, 5992 |Estate and Garden Services Florists 3/23/2020 £ 50.00
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/24/2020 £ 183.95
PLACE EE TOP UP VESTA A91E934, 4814 |Telecommunication Services Phone services 3/24/2020 £ 10.00
PLACE WORKSHOP SUPPLIES NORTH 01325314444, 5072|Miscellaneous Industrial/CommelfHardware Equipment & Suppliers 3/30/2020 £ 96.00
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK wWww, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and [Stationery & office supplies stores 2/28/2020 £ 167.30
PLACE THE BIKEABILITY TRUST CAMBRIDGE, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and [Stationery & office supplies 3/2/2020 £ 33.96
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/5/2020 £ 47.96
PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK wWww, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and [Stationery & office supplies stores 3/9/2020 £ 47.82
PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 3/11/2020 £ 17.90




PLACE WWW ESPARES CO UK BIRMINGHAM, 5065 |Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 2/27/2020 £ 34.20
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fue|Utilities 3/2/2020 £ 60.00
PLACE BRITISH GAS ONLINE BRITISHGAS.CO, 4900|Utilities and Non Automotive Fue|Utilities 3/2/2020 £ 60.00
PLACE thetrainline.com +443332022222, 4112 |Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 3/2/2020 £ 23.95
PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER LTD DURHAM, 4900 |Utilities and Non Automotive Fue|Utilities 3/5/2020 £ 143.00
PLACE PAYPAL STEPHENCOX3 EB 35314369001, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/5/2020 £ 43.00
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 3/5/2020 £ 87.92
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/10/2020 £ 21.99
PLACE STAPLES.CO.UK 03333001334, 5943|Office Stationery, Equipment and [Stationery & office supplies stores 3/10/2020 £ 13.03
PLACE WWW.RESINCOAT.CO.UK WWW, 5198|Miscellaneous Industrial/CommeifPaint, varnishes & supplies 3/10/2020 £ 84.29
PLACE PAYPAL GOODMANAPPE EB 35314369001, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/10/2020 £ 38.45
PLACE WWW.40URHOUSE.CO.UK 08445572510, 5065 |Building Materials Electrical parts & equipment 3/12/2020 £ 24.42
PLACE WWW.UPVCSPARES4REPAIRS WWW, 1799|Building Services Trade contractors 3/23/2020 £ 87.92
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/27/2020 £ 19.90
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/27/2020 £ 51.91
PLACE CATERING24 ILKESTON, 5131|Miscellaneous Industrial/CommeilfMaterial & fabric supplies 3/30/2020 £ 56.10
PLACE EIG CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968|Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 3/1/2020 £ 64.00
PLACE FACEBK YWXXPRNGG2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 2/29/2020 £ 65.24
PLACE TRAIN TICKETS 02089893437, 4112|Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 3/2/2020 £ 41.53
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/8/2020 £ 235.25
PLACE NEXMO LTD. LONDON, 5045|Computer Equipment & Services [Computers, peripherals & software 3/4/2020 £ 10.00
PLACE HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399|Miscellaneous Industrial/CommelfMisc business services 3/10/2020 £ 14.99
PLACE CURRYS ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE, 5732|General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 2/28/2020 £ 274.99
PLACE AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/3/2020 £ 60.00
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/20/2020 £ 14.50
PLACE AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 38.96
PLACE FRANKS THE FLOORING ST DARLINGTON, 5713|General Retail and Wholesale Floor covering stores 3/9/2020 £ 1,300.00
PLACE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/10/2020 £ 1.00
PLACE WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/12/2020 £ 63.67
PLACE ARGOS LTD INTERNET, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/12/2020 £ 83.20
PLACE ARGOS DARLINGTON | DARLINGTON, 5310|General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 3/17/2020 £ 9.99
PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOQVIL, 5200|General Retail and Wholesale Home supply warehouse stores 3/18/2020 £ 184.20
RESOURCES FACEBK MU9ZASWMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 2/29/2020 £ 512.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/6/2020 £ 18.40
RESOURCES FACEBK 9E85UQJMD2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 3/8/2020 £ 700.00
RESOURCES FACEBK 9D6PRQAND2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 3/16/2020 £ 700.00
RESOURCES MERCEDES BANZ OF TEESS STOCKTON, 5511|Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Automobile dealers - new & used 2/28/2020 £ 148.14
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/5/2020 £ 101.34
RESOURCES DURHAM COUNTY CNCL DURHAM, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 3/9/2020 £ 376.60
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/11/2020 £ 786.84
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/26/2020 £ 50.00
RESOURCES WM MORRISONS STORE DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/26/2020 £ 300.00
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/29/2020 £ 59.40
RESOURCES DARLINGTON BC INTERNET WWW, 9399 |Statutory Bodies Government services 3/2/2020 -£ 55.00
RESOURCES IDEAL POSTCODES LONDON, 00012 7372|Computer Equipment & Services [Programming, data processing & system design 3/6/2020 £ 390.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/17/2020 £ 19.87
RESOURCES HOO HOOTSUITE INC 778-5889767, CA 94104 7399 |Miscellaneous Industrial/CommeifMisc business services 3/23/2020 £ 7.19
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/26/2020 £ 701.00
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/26/2020 £ 152.05
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/26/2020 £ 315.30
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/3/2020 £ 170.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/4/2020 £ 50.00




RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/5/2020 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/6/2020 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/10/2020 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/11/2020 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/11/2020 £ 170.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222 |Statutory Bodies Fines 3/12/2020 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/17/2020 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/19/2020 £ 2,055.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/26/2020 £ 2,105.00
RESOURCES PRFD LONDON, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/30/2020 £ 365.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/30/2020 £ 155.00
RESOURCES WWW.HMCOURT-SERVIC 01642 343028, 9222|Statutory Bodies Fines 3/30/2020 £ 50.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/4/2020 £ 15.98
RESOURCES ADVANCED FOOD SAFETY LTD WIGAN, 8299|Training and Educational Schools 3/9/2020 £ 117.00
RESOURCES PAYPAL STUDIO8 35314369001, 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 3/20/2020 £ 119.65
RESOURCES PAYPAL STUDIO8 35314369001, 7221|Print and Advertising Photographic studios 3/20/2020 £ 165.65
RESOURCES H TAYLOR & SONS LTD T/ DARLINGTON DL, 5422|Catering and Catering Supplies  [Freezer, meat suppliers 2/28/2020 £ 61.04
RESOURCES FACEBK 3MREBRNG6F2 fb.me/ads, 7311|Print and Advertising Advertising services 3/3/2020 £ 16.61
RESOURCES PAYPAL SPEEDY HEN EBA 35314369001, 5942|Books and Periodicals Book stores 3/2/2020 £ 74.21
RESOURCES WWW.FLOWERSBYNATTRASS.CO [DARLINGTON, 5992 |Estate and Garden Services Florists 3/3/2020 £ 25.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/5/2020 £ 21.95
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk XH3WK7PT5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/12/2020 £ 69.62
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK VZ6U46BM5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 23.96
RESOURCES BARKER AND STONEHOUSE LTD 0164 2230988, 5712|General Retail and Wholesale Furniture & home furnishing 3/16/2020 £ 3,487.50
RESOURCES CARTRIDGE SAVE STOCKPORT, 5111|Office Stationery, Equipment and [Stationery & office supplies 3/16/2020 £ 575.00
RESOURCES TRADEPICTUREFRAMES 01484654654, 5719|General Retail and Wholesale Misc. home furnishing 3/16/2020 £ 159.78
RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON, 9402|Mail and Courier Services Postal services 3/23/2020 £ 228.00
RESOURCES WWW.PRINTERLAND.CO 01619 416962, 7372|Computer Equipment & Services [Programming, data processing & system design 3/23/2020 £ 215.38
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/27/2020 £ 87.90
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/27/2020 £ 100.55
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/27/2020 £ 97.95
RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON, 5411|General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 3/27/2020 £ 776.70
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 671TQ6PR5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 2/27/2020 £ 247.60
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk V60TE54D5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 2/28/2020 £ 9.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999 |General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 2/28/2020 £ 34.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 2/28/2020 £ 18.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/2/2020 £ 219.25
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk O72F61QQ5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/4/2020 £ 15.98
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk XX8J200W5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/4/2020 £ 4.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/6/2020 £ 869.71
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/5/2020 £ 94.95
RESOURCES THE World Universities In London, 5815|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/6/2020 £ 130.00
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk 2Q7LD5UF5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/9/2020 £ 12.48
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK N17662995 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/9/2020 £ 14.99
RESOURCES PAYPAL EVENTSINDUS 35314369001, 8999 |Professional Services Professional services 3/11/2020 £ 30.00
RESOURCES AMAZON.CO.UK 291K44RG5 AM AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/11/2020 £ 5.42
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk DP9J50MN5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/12/2020 £ 5.99
RESOURCES Amazon.co.uk S74G789B5 AMAZON.CO.UK, 5969|Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 3/12/2020 £ 17.98
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 6.99
RESOURCES AMZNMKTPLACE AMAZON.CO.UK [AMAZON.CO.UK, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/12/2020 £ 7.99
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/21/2020 £ 39.00
RESOURCES AMZNMktplace amazon.co.uk, 5999|General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 3/20/2020 £ 37.99
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